  PART NUMBERING KEY:
     SHO-6W-XXX-YYY-Q-Z
SHO:  SHOGYO
6W:  6 Watt Series
XXX:  Indicates Output Voltage.  Available from 3.0VDC – 24.0VDC (030 – 240)
YYY:  Indicates Output Current.  Available from 0.01A – 2.00A (001 – 200)
*Voltage multiplied by Current must equal a number no greater than the Wattage (6).
Q:  Indicates Type of Input Prongs (1=United States, 2=European, 3=United Kingdom, 4=Australian)
Z:   Indicates Type of Output Plug (2.5 x 5.5mm DC Plug, Strip & Tin, etc.)
EXAMPLE: 9V, 500mA Power Supply with U.S. Input Prongs and a 2.1 x 5.5mm DC Plug = SHO-6W-090-050-1-2.1 x 5.5mm DC Plug
- SPECIAL OPTIONS AND CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE (PLEASE CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY AT INFO@SHOGYO.COM)
- CONTACT SHOGYO DIRECTLY FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATIONS